T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
front panel▲
HUB 24 15 X 2.4kW DIMMER, 2 X DMX OPTO-ISOLATOR
AND 3 X 4.8kW POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
 DESCRIPTION
The Jands HUB 24 incorporates a 15 channel dimmer rack,  9 way
power distribution unit and a 2 way opto-isolator into one compact
unit. Designed for live shows, school auditoriums, trade shows and

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
• HUB 24 User Manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART PART NO.
• HUB 24 FITTED WITH 32A MAINS PLUG JND-HUB24
• WALL MOUNTING BRACKET JND-HUB24WMB
• RAIL MOUNTING BRACKET JND-HUB24HRB
• REINFORCED PROTECTIVE BAG JND-DC-HUB24
• FLIGHTCASE JND-FC-HUB24
• HUB 24 DOWNLOAD KIT JND-HUB24DOWNLOAD
HU
B
24
15